
Learning Activities' Planner  

Month: March 2024.                                    

Class: 2-3 Group  

Project: Trees  

 

Day  Date  Learning Activity Title  Learning Activity Type  

   

Thursday 4th April 2024 Handprint Apple Tree Arts & Crafts 

Friday  

 

5th April 2024 Pine cones in water Science Experiment  

 

Chasing Rainbows and spreading 

joy on our colourful Rainbow Day. 

Children to come wearing their 

favourite rainbow colour and give 

a donation to Voice for Inclusion 

while posing for a picture in front 

of our backdrop. A little surprise 

will be given to our toddlers. 

    

Monday 8th April 2024 Creating a tree 

 

Sensory Activity  

 

Boosting our spirits and immune 

systems on Vitamin C day at 

childcare. Children on this day can 

wear Orange colour and bring an 

orange with them for the event. 

Tuesday 9th April 2024 Tree Balance  

 

Physical Activity  

Labelling a Tree Role Play  

Wednesday  10th April 2024 Tree Snack Cooking Activity  

Thursday 11th April 2024 Why do leaves change 

colour? 

Science Experiment  

Friday  12th April 2024 Fingerprint trees 

 

Arts & Crafts 



    

Monday  15th April 2024 Leave Bread Cooking Activity  

Tuesday 16th April 2024 Reaching for leaves Physical Activity  

Wednesday  17th April 2024 Sink & Float Science Experiment  

Exploring Trees Role Play  

Thursday  18th April 2024 Planting Trees  Sensory Activity  

 

We can make a change and 

protect the earth!! 

Children are to come to child care 

wearing GREEN to make 

awareness and give a donation to 

Hope-GuateYouths. 

We will do activities with children 

during the day that are fun and 

beneficial for everyone’s future 

as it is important to teach them 

young the significance of being 

responsible towards the earth. 

Friday  19th April 2024 Leaves Stamping Arts & Crafts  

    

Monday  22nd April 2024 Hammering Ice Leaves  Science Experiment  

Buying Apples Role Play  

Tuesday  23rd April 2024 Shape Tree Craft Arts & Crafts  

Wednesday  24th April 2024 Apple Tree Forest Physical Activity  

Thursday 25th April 2024 Tree Bread Cooking Activity  

Friday 26th April 2024 Leaves Tuff Tray  Sensory Activity  

 

Twisting up some fun at our 

Pretzel Day event! We can’t wait 

for a salty-sweet day of delicious 

treats and big smiles! 

    

Monday 29th April 2024 Trees Tuff Tray Sensory Activity  



   Children will come wearing as 

their favourite Super Hero and 

give a donation to Puttinu Cares 

Tuesday 30th April 2024 Fall Tree Arts & Crafts  

Friendship Tree Big Project   

 


